
  

    
 

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 
 $1,000,000.00 2/26/2009 (Council) -- Authorize negotiation and execution of a professional services 

agreement with CH2M HILL, INC. Austin, TX to provide professional engineering 
services for the Water Distribution Control System and Lift Station Telemetry 
Supervisory Control and Data Acquisition Systems (SCADA) Improvements 

 
        $1,110,237.35 Proposed – Additional authorization for programming and configuration services and 

additional Construction Phase Services 
 $2,110,237.35 Total Contract Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $443,871.00 2/26/2009 -- Original Professional Services Agreement for Preliminary Design Services 
 $546,794.28 9/10/2010 -- SA #1 – Design and Construction Phase Services (Phase I) 
 $1,110,237.35 Proposed -- SA #2 – Programming and Configuration Services and addition Construction 

Phase Services (Phase I) 
       $2,100,902.63         Total Contract Expenditures                                                                                                                                                              

 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	$1,000,000.00	2/26/2009 (Council) -- Authorize negotiation and execution of a professional services agreement with CH2M HILL, 
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$443,871.00	2/26/2009 -- Original Professional Services Agreement for Preliminary Design Services

